Cognito Quam
Industrial Electronics, Control, Robotics and Automation
r.2 8/08  Copyright  2003-2008.  Cognito Quam Ltd, PO Box 67212, Melissia, Athens 15102, Greece.
Tel/fax: +30.210.8049475 - http://www.cognitoquam.gr
1
ICCDxx Integral Cycle Thermal Load Drive
The ICCDxx line employs thyristor switches to drive thermal loads with complete cycles minimizing
supply and load line disturbances and noise.

protection
Overcurrent, undercurrent, overvoltage, undervoltage,
against noise, faults and disturbances in the supply, phase
integrity, internal temperature.
Interface Versatile two input user/control interface.
Isolated bit outputs ìIdleî, ìRunî, ìLoad Faultî, ìFaultî. Galvanically isolated.
Small power 24 V supply To power a local sensor or other automation device.
Enclosure Installation-friendly, robust, space-saving ìbookcaseî style.
ICCDxx characteristics at 3x400 VAC
Model Power,
kVA
Current,
A/phase
Maximum heat
dissipation, W
ICCD15 10 15 61
ICCD30 20 30 109
ICCD45 30 45 150
ICCD60 40 60 202
ICCD75 50 75 252
Units above 75 A are produced on a per order, custom base.
Cognito Quam
Industrial Electronics, Control, Robotics and Automation
r.2 8/08  Copyright  2003-2008.  Cognito Quam Ltd, PO Box 67212, Melissia, Athens 15102, Greece.